5004238 - SOL'S CONDOR KIDS' - HOODED SWEATSHIRT

S$004238 SOL'S CONDOR KIDS' - HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Black . French Navy

7 white

4A
25
45
36

6A
25
50
38

JOLS

the fair spirit

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

Quality

Brushed fleece 280

80% cotton - 20% GRS certified recycled polyester
Style

Set-in sleeves

Cut and sewn

1x1 ribbed cuffs and bottom

Kangaroo pocket

Lined hood

Jersey half moon and neck tape inside collar

Relaxed fit

Suggested Decoration:
Digital printing (DTF), Embroidery, Flex, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ B8 A& X

52025 : p. 365
52024 : p. 21

8A 10A 12A 14A
25 25 25 25
54 58 62 65
41 44 47 50
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